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1 Computer Assisted Language Learning 
2 Digital Learning Centre : https://sadakath.ac.in/dlc.php 
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Sadakathullah Appa College 

Research Department of English 

 

List of Students Registered in 2020 

 

S.No. 
Roll No. Name 

1 
20AEN01 ANISHA BANU S 

2 
20AEN02 ATHIYYA NADHEERA R 

3 
20AEN03 AYISHA N 

4 
20AEN04 AYSHA MAIMOON S 

5 
20AEN05 FAHMEEDA S 

6 
20AEN06 FARITHA SAJEEA M 

7 
20AEN07 FATHIMA NOORA S M 

8 
20AEN08 FATHIMA SAFREEN M 

9 
20AEN09 FOUSUL HIDHAYA G 

10 
20AEN10 KATHIJA MUHSINA A 

11 
20AEN11 MUHSINA JAFRIN S M 

12 
20AEN12 NATHERA A K 

13 
20AEN13 NAZEERA SULTHANA S 

14 
20AEN14 NAZIHA R 

15 
20AEN15 RAMZAN SARMI S 

16 
20AEN16 RIZWANA BARVEEN S 

17 
20AEN17 SARA HALEEMA M S 



18 
20AEN18 SHABIA BERVIN S 

19 
20AEN19 SHARMILA M 

20 
20AEN20 SYED JAMI ATHUSH SARIFA S 

21 
20AEN21 AMIRTHA VALLI E 

22 
20AEN22 ANISHA S 

23 
20AEN23 ASRA KATHIJA K 

24 
20AEN24 ESAKKIAMMAL E 

25 
20AEN25 FAHEEMUN NISA J 

26 
20AEN26 GRACE ANUSIYA S 

27 
20AEN27 KALAI SELVI M 

28 
20AEN28 KAVI PRIYA P 

29 
20AEN29 MARI SELVI S 

30 
20AEN30 MARIAMMAL T 

31 
20AEN31 PRITHIKA EZHILARASI C 

32 
20AEN32 SAKTHI C 

33 
20AEN33 SAKTHI PRABA K 

34 
20AEN34 SANKARA GOMATHI S 

35 
20AEN35 SHIFAYA MARIYAM S 

36 
20AEN36 SUMAIAH BEGAM S 

37 
20AEN37 UMA PARVATHI A 

38 
20AEN38 ABDUL RAHUMAN K A 

39 
20AEN39 ABDUL WAHID K L 

40 
20AEN43 MOHAMED ALTHAF HUSSAIN A 

41 
20AEN44 MOHAMED IMRAN KHAN K S 

 



 



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19AEN01 AFRA AHAMED S 10 43 53 P

2 19AEN02 AFRIN FATHIMA S 21 61 82 P

3 19AEN03 AFRIN HAMEETHA S 22 51 73 P

4 19AEN04 AHAMED ASMA P 21 56 77 P

5 19AEN05 AJEETHA S 22 52 74 P

6 19AEN06 AYSHA SAMIHA S 20 52 72 P

7 19AEN07 FATHIMA MUBEENA M 20 49 69 P

8 19AEN08 HUROOL FERTHOUSE N 21 46 67 P

9 19AEN09 IRBANA S 20 51 71 P

10 19AEN10 JASMINE FATHIMA M 21 51 72 P

11 19AEN11 KASHEERA BANU I 20 54 74 P

12 19AEN12 LATHEEFA MAHMOODHA A 20 56 76 P

13 19AEN13 MAHAPUNISHA S 20 33 53 P

14 19AEN14 MARYAM AMEERA A 20 49 69 P

15 19AEN15 MEERA JASMINE P 20 48 68 P

16 19AEN16 MOHAMED NOORIL NOUSIN S 20 53 73 P

17 19AEN18 RESHMA S 21 55 76 P

18 19AEN19 SABANA FATHIMA M 21 54 75 P

19 19AEN20 SHAJITHA BANU P 18 49 67 P

20 19AEN21 SUMAYYA MUHSINA M 20 58 78 P

21 19AEN22 SUMIYA BANU M 19 40 59 P

22 19AEN23 ANGELIN SARAL E 20 50 70 P

23 19AEN24 ASHIKA SHARON R 19 54 73 P

24 19AEN25 JASHMIN SARIKA S 20 49 69 P

25 19AEN26 JEMILI R 20 58 78 P

26 19AEN27 JEYA BHARATHI K 19 47 66 P

27 19AEN28 KASTHURI G 19 50 69 P

28 19AEN29 KAUSALYAA J 21 46 67 P

29 19AEN30 MAHAA LAKSHMI K 21 47 68 P

30 19AEN31 MUTHU ARITHA T 20 54 74 P

31 19AEN32 PETCHI PAVITHRA A 20 50 70 P

32 19AEN33 PETCHI PREMA M 20 52 72 P

33 19AEN34 RAJA RAJESWARI R 19 46 65 P

34 19AEN35 RAJATHARSHNI R S 20 43 63 P

35 19AEN36 RUTH SANGEETHA G 20 60 80 P

36 19AEN37 SHARON SHERIFFA T 20 51 71 P

37 19AEN38 SUVATHI S 20 58 78 P

38 19AEN39 ABDUL WAHAB F 19 52 71 P

39 19AEN40 AHAMED SHAKEEL S A 19 58 77 P

40 19AEN41 ALTHAB HUSSAIN P 19 55 74 P

41 19AEN42 MOHAMMED HAJI M 19 53 72 P

42 19AEN43 RAIYEES MIYAN S 19 41 60 P

43 19AEN44 YASAR ARABATH A 19 40 59 P

44 19AEN45 AHAMED KABEER S 17 52 69 P

45 19AEN46 AJAY M 20 47 67 P

46 19AEN47 ARUN PRAKASH S 19 45 64 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

18ULEN31 Results in Nov 2020 (AIDED)



47 19AEN48 BARANI KUMAR S 20 53 73 P

48 19AEN49 ESSAKI DOSS S 20 60 80 P

49 19AEN50 JAYAPRAKASH S 20 48 68 P

50 19AEN51 KALAISELVAM J 19 42 61 P

51 19AEN52 MOHAMED ASIF A 18 43 61 P

52 19AEN53 MUTHUBALA S 17 46 63 P

53 19AEN54 MUTHUKRISHNAN M 19 46 65 P

54 19AEN56 NIXSON JOSE J 19 42 61 P

55 19AEN57 RAMESH BABU S 19 45 64 P

56 19AEN58 SANJAI KARNA R 19 50 69 P

57 19AEN59 SELVAM M 19 50 69 P

58 19AEN60 SIBINKUMAR C 18 39 57 P

59 19AEN61 SIVAKUMAR U 19 42 61 P

60 19AEN62 SURYA P 20 39 59 P

61 19AEN63 VALLI KAMALESH S 19 48 67 P

62 19AEN64 VELMURUGAN M 19 48 67 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19SEN02 HAIRUNNIZA S 24 59 83 P

2 19SEN04 BHUVANESHWARI S 24 56 80 P

3 19SEN05 DURGA M 24 50 74 P

4 19SEN06 JEYALAKSHMI R 24 51 75 P

5 19SEN07 KAMALA MALATHI M 23 47 70 P

6 19SEN08 KARTHIKA POOVENI S 23 35 58 P

7 19SEN09 MUTHU BALA S 23 53 76 P

8 19SEN10 RAMYA @ RAMALAKSHMI C 24 53 77 P

9 19SEN11 SAKTHI RAMYA M 24 56 80 P

10 19SEN12 SELVAMARI M 24 51 75 P

11 19SEN13 SHALINI V 23 53 76 P

12 19SEN14 SORNAMALA R 23 55 78 P

13 19SEN15 SWAPNA R 23 48 71 P

14 19SEN16 THANGAM SANGEETHA R 23 52 75 P

15 19SEN17 VIGNESHWARI P 23 53 76 P

16 19SEN18 ABDUL KHADER REHAN G 21 48 69 P

17 19SEN19 AHAMED BATHUSHA M 23 51 74 P

18 19SEN20 ANSARUDEEN M 22 56 78 P

19 19SEN21 MOHAMED ABBAS A 23 45 68 P

20 19SEN22 MOHAMED ABDUL RAGUMAN M 23 44 67 P

21 19SEN23 MOHAMED ALBASITH A 23 43 66 P

22 19SEN24 MOHAMED AMJATH IBRAHIM A 23 50 73 P

23 19SEN26 MOHAMED FAYAZ J 23 47 70 P

24 19SEN27 MOHAMED MASOOD S 23 45 68 P

25 19SEN29 MOHAMED SALMAN PARCY M H 23 44 67 P

26 19SEN30 SAEED MUNAWAR A.K 23 51 74 P

27 19SEN31 BALAJEE RAJAA K 14 45 59 P

28 19SEN32 ESAKKI RAJ E 5 51 56 P

29 19SEN33 ESAKKIMUTHU A 23 50 73 P

30 19SEN35 GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN A 23 51 74 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

18ULEN31 Results in Nov 2020 (UNAIDED)



31 19SEN37 HARI PACKIA RAJ M 23 47 70 P

32 19SEN38 HARIHARAN M 23 34 57 P

33 19SEN39 JESU RAJ C 23 49 72 P

34 19SEN43 MADHAN V 23 53 76 P

35 19SEN44 MAHARAJA B 24 51 75 P

36 19SEN45 MANI KANDAN G 24 46 70 P

37 19SEN46 MANICKARAJ T 23 47 70 P

38 19SEN47 MOHAMED MUSHRAF L 16 43 59 P

39 19SEN48 MOHAMMED RAFIQ ALI M 23 44 67 P

40 19SEN50 PASUMPONKAMALESH G 24 36 60 P

41 19SEN51 PRABHU M 23 45 68 P

42 19SEN52 SAKTHIVEL M 23 51 74 P

43 19SEN53 SAKTHIVELRAJAN R 23 52 75 P

44 19SEN54 SARAVANAN S 23 52 75 P

45 19SEN55 SASI KUMAR R 24 47 71 P

46 19SEN56 SELVA BIBIN L 24 54 78 P

47 19SEN57 SIVA GANESAN P 14 28 42 RA

48 19SEN58 SUDALAIMANI S 23 54 77 P

49 19SEN59 SURESH BABU M 24 52 76 P

50 19SEN61 VENKATESH V 23 51 74 P

51 19SEN62 VIJITHRAJ S 23 30 53 P

52 19SEN63 VINOTH M 23 0 23 RA

53 19SEN64 YUGITHA.S 23 44 67 P



Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19AEN01 AFRA AHAMED S 12 33 45 P

2 19AEN02 AFRIN FATHIMA S 23 63 86 P

3 19AEN03 AFRIN HAMEETHA S 21 51 72 P

4 19AEN04 AHAMED ASMA P 23 69 92 P

5 19AEN05 AJEETHA S 23 65 88 P

6 19AEN06 AYSHA SAMIHA S 22 66 88 P

7 19AEN07 FATHIMA MUBEENA M 21 60 81 P

8 19AEN08 HUROOL FERTHOUSE N 21 61 82 P

9 19AEN09 IRBANA S 22 58 80 P

10 19AEN10 JASMINE FATHIMA M 21 40 61 P

11 19AEN11 KASHEERA BANU I 23 66 89 P

12 19AEN12 LATHEEFA MAHMOODHA A 24 63 87 P

13 19AEN13 MAHAPUNISHA S 23 64 87 P

14 19AEN14 MARYAM AMEERA A 22 60 82 P

15 19AEN15 MEERA JASMINE P 23 63 86 P

16 19AEN16 MOHAMED NOORIL NOUSIN S 22 44 66 P

17 19AEN18 RESHMA S 23 68 91 P

18 19AEN19 SABANA FATHIMA M 21 68 89 P

19 19AEN20 SHAJITHA BANU P 19 59 78 P

20 19AEN21 SUMAYYA MUHSINA M 23 73 96 P

21 19AEN22 SUMIYA BANU M 21 51 72 P

22 19AEN23 ANGELIN SARAL E 23 65 88 P

23 19AEN24 ASHIKA SHARON R 23 69 92 P

24 19AEN25 JASHMIN SARIKA S 24 69 93 P

25 19AEN26 JEMILI R 21 65 86 P

26 19AEN27 JEYA BHARATHI K 23 65 88 P

27 19AEN28 KASTHURI G 21 64 85 P

28 19AEN29 KAUSALYAA J 21 59 80 P

29 19AEN30 MAHAA LAKSHMI K 18 58 76 P

30 19AEN31 MUTHU ARITHA T 21 60 81 P

31 19AEN32 PETCHI PAVITHRA A 17 53 70 P

32 19AEN33 PETCHI PREMA M 16 40 56 P

33 19AEN34 RAJA RAJESWARI R 14 38 52 P

34 19AEN35 RAJATHARSHNI R S 18 46 64 P

35 19AEN36 RUTH SANGEETHA G 19 65 84 P

36 19AEN37 SHARON SHERIFFA T 17 48 65 P

37 19AEN38 SUVATHI S 18 60 78 P

38 19AEN39 ABDUL WAHAB F 15 60 75 P

39 19AEN40 AHAMED SHAKEEL S A 18 55 73 P

40 19AEN41 ALTHAB HUSSAIN P 15 51 66 P

41 19AEN42 MOHAMMED HAJI M 21 69 90 P

42 19AEN43 RAIYEES MIYAN S 21 65 86 P

43 19AEN44 YASAR ARABATH A 18 30 48 P

44 19AEN45 AHAMED KABEER S 21 69 90 P

45 19AEN46 AJAY M 19 40 59 P

46 19AEN47 ARUN PRAKASH S 20 36 56 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

18ULEN41 Results in Apr 2021 (AIDED)



47 19AEN48 BARANI KUMAR S 19 50 69 P

48 19AEN49 ESSAKI DOSS S 22 68 90 P

49 19AEN50 JAYAPRAKASH S 17 56 73 P

50 19AEN51 KALAISELVAM J 19 66 85 P

51 19AEN52 MOHAMED ASIF A 16 69 85 P

52 19AEN53 MUTHUBALA S 19 51 70 P

53 19AEN54 MUTHUKRISHNAN M 19 65 84 P

54 19AEN56 NIXSON JOSE J 12 46 58 P

55 19AEN57 RAMESH BABU S 19 60 79 P

56 19AEN58 SANJAI KARNA R 21 73 94 P

57 19AEN59 SELVAM M 19 63 82 P

58 19AEN60 SIBINKUMAR C 18 56 74 P

59 19AEN61 SIVAKUMAR U 19 71 90 P

60 19AEN62 SURYA P 19 63 82 P

61 19AEN63 VALLI KAMALESH S 19 70 89 P

62 19AEN64 VELMURUGAN M 19 60 79 P

Sno Roll No Name Int Ext Total Result

1 19SEN02 HAIRUNNIZA S 24 66 90 P

2 19SEN04 BHUVANESHWARI S 21 50 71 P

3 19SEN05 DURGA M 22 58 80 P

4 19SEN06 JEYALAKSHMI R 21 65 86 P

5 19SEN07 KAMALA MALATHI M 19 46 65 P

6 19SEN08 KARTHIKA POOVENI S 18 51 69 P

7 19SEN09 MUTHU BALA S 23 53 76 P

8 19SEN10 RAMYA @ RAMALAKSHMI C 19 48 67 P

9 19SEN11 SAKTHI RAMYA M 21 58 79 P

10 19SEN12 SELVAMARI M 23 69 92 P

11 19SEN13 SHALINI V 22 58 80 P

12 19SEN14 SORNAMALA R 20 58 78 P

13 19SEN15 SWAPNA R 21 50 71 P

14 19SEN16 THANGAM SANGEETHA R 23 65 88 P

15 19SEN17 VIGNESHWARI P 22 66 88 P

16 19SEN18 ABDUL KHADER REHAN G 19 56 75 P

17 19SEN19 AHAMED BATHUSHA M 19 50 69 P

18 19SEN20 ANSARUDEEN M 20 50 70 P

19 19SEN21 MOHAMED ABBAS A 21 60 81 P

20 19SEN22 MOHAMED ABDUL RAGUMAN M 20 61 81 P

21 19SEN23 MOHAMED ALBASITH A 21 53 74 P

22 19SEN24 MOHAMED AMJATH IBRAHIM A 21 55 76 P

23 19SEN26 MOHAMED FAYAZ J 20 53 73 P

24 19SEN27 MOHAMED MASOOD S 18 50 68 P

25 19SEN29 MOHAMED SALMAN PARCY M H 22 51 73 P

26 19SEN30 SAEED MUNAWAR A.K 23 69 92 P

27 19SEN32 ESAKKI RAJ E 6 60 66 P

28 19SEN33 ESAKKIMUTHU A 19 53 72 P

29 19SEN35 GANAPATHY SUBRAMANIAN A 19 65 84 P

30 19SEN37 HARI PACKIA RAJ M 21 69 90 P

31 19SEN38 HARIHARAN M 18 51 69 P

SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE - AUTONOMOUS

18ULEN41 Results in Apr 2021 (UNAIDED)



32 19SEN39 JESU RAJ C 9 64 73 P

33 19SEN43 MADHAN V 16 56 72 P

34 19SEN44 MAHARAJA B 14 50 64 P

35 19SEN45 MANI KANDAN G 19 60 79 P

36 19SEN46 MANICKARAJ T 15 63 78 P

37 19SEN47 MOHAMED MUSHRAF L 19 64 83 P

38 19SEN48 MOHAMMED RAFIQ ALI M 21 71 92 P

39 19SEN50 PASUMPONKAMALESH G 0 49 49 P

40 19SEN51 PRABHU M 18 44 62 P

41 19SEN52 SAKTHIVEL M 18 51 69 P

42 19SEN53 SAKTHIVELRAJAN R 16 40 56 P

43 19SEN54 SARAVANAN S 19 51 70 P

44 19SEN55 SASI KUMAR R 21 56 77 P

45 19SEN56 SELVA BIBIN L 10 49 59 P

46 19SEN57 SIVA GANESAN P 0 38 38 RA

47 19SEN58 SUDALAIMANI S 22 63 85 P

48 19SEN59 SURESH BABU M 24 69 93 P

49 19SEN61 VENKATESH V 18 40 58 P

50 19SEN62 VIJITHRAJ S 10 48 58 P

51 19SEN63 VINOTH M 9 48 57 P

52 19SEN64 YUGITHA.S 16 40 56 P



 

SadakathullahAppa College 
 

*An Autonomous Institution, Re-Accredited by NAAC at an ‘A’ Grade, *ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified* 

 

Online Evaluation 

 

S. No. List of Details 

1. Online Evaluation Details 

2. 

Online Evaluation Link: 

https://sadakath.ac.in/naac/criterion_vi/6.2.3_examination.pdf 

 

  

https://sadakath.ac.in/naac/criterion_vi/6.2.3_examination.pdf
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Screenshots 

ADMIN LOGIN PAGE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ADMIN HOME PAGE 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CREATE EXAM 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENT LOGIN PAGE 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENT HOME PAGE 

 

 

 

 

 



STUDENT-VIEW/DOWNLOAD QUESTION PAPER AND UPLOAD 

ANSWER SCRIPTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STAFF – LOGIN PAGE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STAFF - HOME PAGE 

 

 

 

 

 

 



STAFF – EVALUATION PAGE 

 

 

 

 

 



STAFF – MARK ENTRY 

 

 

 

 

 



3) Software – Examinations Management System 

Home Page : 

 

 

 

Department Master Entry 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Internal Examination Schedule 

 

 

 

 

 

Internal subject Allocation to staff 

 

 

 



 

 

Staff wise Internal Marks Entry – Online Portal 

 

Internal Marks Entry 

 

 

Login Page  

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Internal Mark Entry Page  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Internal Marks Download page from Server DB 

 

 

Semester Examination Fees Structure 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Semester Examination Schedule form 

 

 

 

Revaluation Entry form 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Supplementary Examination Entry form  

 

 

Private Student Arrear Entry form  

 

 



 

 

 

Online Fees Payment – Login Page 

 

 

 

 

Home Page  

 

 

 

 



 

 

Fees Payment  

 

 

 

 

Course wise Subject Entry 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Examinations Time Table Entry 

 

Hall Seating Plan 

 



 

FoilCard Generation 

 

 



 

Online Hall Ticket – Login  

 

Online Hall Ticket – download 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Student Marks Entry 

 

 

Subject wise Mark Entry 

 

 



 

Revaluation Mark Entry 

 

 

Mal Practice Student Entry

 

 



Student Semester Mark Statement  

 

 

Student Semester Mark Statement – Print 

 

 

 



Department wise Marks Report 

 

Department wise Marks – Print 

 

 

 

 



Subject wise Report 

 

Subject wise Report – Print 

 

 

 



Exam wise Arrear Report 

 

Exam wise Arrear – Print 

 



 

Revaluation Results 

 

Revaluation Results – Print 

 



Supplementary Results 

 

Supplementary Result – Print 

 

 



Gracing Marks Form Upto 5 Marks given  

 

 



TMR (Tabulated Marks Register) – Report 

 

TMR (Tabulated Marks Register) – Print 

 



 

 



 

 

 

Student’s Attendance 
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